
1 三  島  舞  明

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 13 64.84 36.11 28.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.83 10.932 2 1 2 1 1 0

2 3F! ! 5.30 0.11 5.411 0 1 0 0 -1 0

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.481 2 2 2 3 1 1

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.34 3.142 1 2 1 1 1 1

5 3A 8.80 X 1.28 10.082 2 1 2 2 0 1

6 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

7 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 1 2 2 2 2 0

32.60 36.11

Composition 1.67 5.706.25 6.25 5.25 5.25 6.50 5.50 5.25

Presentation 1.67 5.806.25 6.25 4.75 5.25 6.25 5.75 5.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.706.00 6.00 5.00 5.75 6.75 5.50 5.25

28.73

2 松  本  悠  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LYSインカラミ 8 64.78 35.80 28.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.83 10.931 1 2 2 2 1 0

2 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 2 3 2 1 2

3 2A 3.30 0.46 3.761 2 1 2 1 1 2

4 3F 5.83 X 0.64 6.471 1 0 2 2 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.133 2 1 2 2 2 1

6 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 3 1 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 2 2 2 2 1 1

31.53 35.80

Composition 1.67 5.805.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.50

Presentation 1.67 5.805.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.25 6.00 6.00

Skating Skills 1.67 5.755.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.25

28.98

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権男子

The 34th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

兼　第33回愛知県中学生スケート競技会　愛知県代表選考会　兼　令和6年度　第13回

愛知県高等学校スケート競技会　兼第79回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会　愛知県代表選考会
Version:2024.85.12061.1349 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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3 萩  原  颯  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 14 54.14 27.42 26.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.71 10.811 1 1 1 1 2 2

2 3F 5.30 -1.27 4.03-1 -2 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2

3 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

4 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.94-1 -1 0 0 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 1 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 1 1 1 0 0

7 FCSp4 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 0 0 0 0 -1

27.83 27.42

Composition 1.67 5.305.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.75

Presentation 1.67 5.205.00 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 1.67 5.505.25 5.50 5.50 5.00 6.00 5.50 5.75

26.72

4 花  井  広  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 6 53.59 27.04 26.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T< < 7.56 -0.67 6.89-1 -1 -2 -1 -3 -2 -2

2 3F< < 4.24 -0.93 3.31-2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.11 2.910 -1 0 1 2 1 0

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 0 2 1 3 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 2 1 2 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2 0 2

26.93 27.04

Composition 1.67 5.305.00 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25

Presentation 1.67 5.304.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.305.00 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.50

26.55

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権男子

The 34th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

兼　第33回愛知県中学生スケート競技会　愛知県代表選考会　兼　令和6年度　第13回

愛知県高等学校スケート競技会　兼第79回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会　愛知県代表選考会
Version:2024.85.12061.1349 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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5 田  内  誠  悟

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 12 52.93 23.70 30.23 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

2 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 -0.12 9.980 0 -1 1 0 -1 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.70 3.902 2 3 2 3 2 2

4 2F 1.98 X -0.04 1.94-1 0 0 0 0 0 -1

5 StSq2 F 2.60 -1.14 1.46-5 -4 -4 -4 -3 -5 -5

6 CSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 2 1 1 2 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.060 0 -2 1 1 -1 1

23.88 23.70

Composition 1.67 6.106.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.50

Presentation 1.67 5.905.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.75

Skating Skills 1.67 6.105.50 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.25

30.23

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 佐  藤  和  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和みなとスケート部 10 50.34 25.80 25.54 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A F 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Fe e 4.24 -0.93 3.31-3 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -1

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 2 1 1 3 1 1

4 FCSp3 2.80 -0.45 2.35-3 -3 0 -1 1 -2 -2

5 3Lz+2T 7.92 X -1.53 6.39-2 -2 -4 -3 -2 -3 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.961 1 2 2 2 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.07 3.430 0 -2 0 0 0 -1

32.06 25.80

Composition 1.67 5.054.75 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.75 5.00 4.50

Presentation 1.67 4.904.75 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.50 4.75 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 5.355.00 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50

25.54

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権男子

The 34th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

兼　第33回愛知県中学生スケート競技会　愛知県代表選考会　兼　令和6年度　第13回

愛知県高等学校スケート競技会　兼第79回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会　愛知県代表選考会
Version:2024.85.12061.1349 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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7 芳  岡  優  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 9 47.23 24.94 22.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1F* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.970 0 1 1 1 2 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.240 0 1 2 2 0 1

5 3Lz!+3Tq ! 11.11 X -1.89 9.22-3 -3 -4 -3 -4 -3 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 -2

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 2 1 2 1 1

30.11 24.94

Composition 1.67 4.354.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 5.25 4.50 4.00

Presentation 1.67 4.204.50 4.75 3.75 4.00 5.00 4.00 3.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.804.75 5.00 4.00 4.75 5.25 4.25 5.25

22.29

8 竹  中      慎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アテナ豊橋FSC 7 46.80 24.17 22.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F! ! 5.30 -2.12 3.18-4 -4 -4 -4 -5 -4 -4

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 -1.42 5.78-3 -2 -3 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 CSSp3 2.60 -0.16 2.440 0 0 -1 0 -2 -2

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.06 2.860 -1 -2 0 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 1 1 0 0 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 0 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1 1 1

27.13 24.17

Composition 1.67 4.454.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25

Presentation 1.67 4.404.50 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 3.75

Skating Skills 1.67 4.704.50 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.25

22.63

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権男子

The 34th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

兼　第33回愛知県中学生スケート競技会　愛知県代表選考会　兼　令和6年度　第13回

愛知県高等学校スケート競技会　兼第79回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会　愛知県代表選考会
Version:2024.85.12061.1349 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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9 三  田  夏  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和みなとスケート部 5 35.41 16.38 20.03 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+COMBO 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F!<< ! F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.51 1.79-2 -2 -3 -2 -3 -2 -2

4 StSq1 1.80 0.14 1.941 1 1 1 2 0 0

5 CSSp2 2.30 -0.32 1.98-1 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.700 0 1 0 0 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.922 1 1 1 2 1 1

19.63 16.38

Composition 1.67 4.054.25 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.50 3.75 3.75

Presentation 1.67 3.754.00 4.00 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 1.67 4.204.25 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.25

20.03

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 神  谷  帆  鷹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 11 33.73 13.69 22.04 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz*+COMBO * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

2 2A 3.30 0.46 3.761 1 2 1 2 1 2

3 FCSp3 2.80 -0.11 2.690 0 -2 -1 0 0 -1

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 0 0 1 1 0

5 3F!q ! F 5.83 X -2.65 3.18-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 F 2.60 -1.30 1.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CoSp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

17.13 13.69

Composition 1.67 4.304.00 4.25 4.75 4.25 5.50 4.25 4.00

Presentation 1.67 4.154.00 4.00 4.50 4.00 5.25 4.25 3.75

Skating Skills 1.67 4.754.50 4.50 5.25 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.00

22.04

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権男子

The 34th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

兼　第33回愛知県中学生スケート競技会　愛知県代表選考会　兼　令和6年度　第13回

愛知県高等学校スケート競技会　兼第79回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会　愛知県代表選考会
Version:2024.85.12061.1349 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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11 青  木  蓮  耶

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋FSC 1 33.41 15.45 17.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.69 1.95-2 -2 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3

2 CSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.760 1 0 0 2 1 1

3 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.47 2.13-3 -3 -4 -4 -5 -4 -3

4 FCSp3 2.80 -0.17 2.630 -1 0 -1 0 -1 -1

5 3F<< << 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.10 2.500 0 0 -2 -1 0 -1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.10 2.400 0 -2 -1 0 -1 0

17.72 15.45

Composition 1.67 3.654.00 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.50

Presentation 1.67 3.453.75 3.50 4.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.25

Skating Skills 1.67 3.654.00 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.25 2.75

17.96

12 丸  山  喜  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイリスFSC 3 32.86 13.98 18.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+1T* * 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 -2 0 1 0 0

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 1 0 -1 0

4 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 2 1 1

6 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.60-2 0 -2 1 2 1 0

15.88 13.98

Composition 1.67 3.804.00 4.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.75 2.75

Presentation 1.67 3.554.00 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.50 2.50

Skating Skills 1.67 3.954.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.75

18.88

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権男子

The 34th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

兼　第33回愛知県中学生スケート競技会　愛知県代表選考会　兼　令和6年度　第13回

愛知県高等学校スケート競技会　兼第79回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会　愛知県代表選考会
Version:2024.85.12061.1349 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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13 三  浦  琉  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 15 32.11 11.99 20.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+2Tq << 2.60 -0.65 1.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.46 0.64-3 -3 -5 -5 -3 -5 -5

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.11 1.790 -2 -1 0 -3 0 0

4 CSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 1 0 0 0 0

5 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 1 0 0 0

6 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.40 1.60-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.07 1.73-1 0 0 0 -1 0 -1

13.68 11.99

Composition 1.67 4.054.00 4.00 5.00 4.25 4.50 3.50 3.25

Presentation 1.67 3.954.00 4.00 4.75 4.00 4.25 3.50 2.75

Skating Skills 1.67 4.053.75 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 3.75 3.25

20.12

14 富  樫  悠  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 4 28.83 10.70 18.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-2 -3 -4 -5 -4 -5 -4

2 3S<<+COMBO+2T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.180 1 1 0 2 0 1

4 FCSpB 1.60 -0.58 1.02-3 -3 -4 -4 -3 -4 -4

5 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.29 1.69-1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -2

6 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.50 2.00-2 -1 -3 -2 -3 -2 -1

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 -1 0 0

12.98 10.70

Composition 1.67 3.653.75 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.25

Presentation 1.67 3.504.00 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 1.67 3.703.75 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.50

18.13

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権男子

The 34th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

兼　第33回愛知県中学生スケート競技会　愛知県代表選考会　兼　令和6年度　第13回

愛知県高等学校スケート競技会　兼第79回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会　愛知県代表選考会
Version:2024.85.12061.1349 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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15 村  上  晴  哉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 16 27.75 8.46 19.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 CSSp2 2.30 -0.78 1.52-4 -4 -3 -3 -4 -3 -3

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

5 FCSpB 1.60 -0.19 1.41-1 -1 -1 -1 -3 -1 -2

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 0 0 0 -1

7 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.24 1.760 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1

10.50 8.46

Composition 1.67 3.854.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.00

Presentation 1.67 3.653.75 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.25 3.00

Skating Skills 1.67 4.054.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 3.75 3.50

19.29

16 岡  本  陽  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイススターFSC 2 23.00 7.30 16.70 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FCSpB 1.60 -0.54 1.06-4 -3 -4 -3 -4 -3 -3

3 3T<<+COMBO+2T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.14 1.66-1 -1 -2 -3 1 0 0

5 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.29 1.69-2 -1 -3 -2 -1 -1 -2

6 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.19 1.69-1 -1 0 -2 -1 -1 -1

7 SSp2* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

9.66 7.30

Composition 1.67 3.403.50 3.50 3.75 3.00 4.00 3.25 3.00

Presentation 1.67 3.203.50 3.50 3.25 2.75 3.75 3.00 2.75

Skating Skills 1.67 3.403.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.25 2.50

16.70

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権男子
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